
 

472-462 Contemporary Global Issues in Management 

Class Schedule for Semester 2/2022 

Dr. Thitiporn Na-Nakorn and  

Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan 

Week Date Time Lecturer Room 

1 Wed. 4-Jan-2023 8.30-12.30 Dr. Thitiporn Na-Nakorn FMS 3210 

2 Wed. 11-Jan-2023 8.30-12.30 Dr. Thitiporn Na-Nakorn FMS 3210 

3 Wed. 18-Jan-2023 8.30-12.30 Dr. Thitiporn Na-Nakorn FMS 3210 

4 Wed. 25-Jan-2023 8.30-12.30 Dr. Thitiporn Na-Nakorn FMS 3210 

5 Tue. 31-Jan-2023 
10.00-12.00 

8.30-10.00 
Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan FMS 3603 

6 Thu. 2-Feb-2023 13.00-15.00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan G.315 

7 Tue. 7-Feb-2023 10.00-12.00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan FMS 3603 

8 Thu. 9-Feb-2023 13.00-15.00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan G.315 

9 Tue. 14-Feb-2023 10.00-12.00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan FMS 3603 

10 Thu. 16-Feb-2023 13.00-15.00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan G.315 

11 Tue. 21-Feb-2023 10.00-12.00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan FMS 3603 

12 Thu. 23-Feb-2023 13.00-15.00 Asst. Prof. Dr. Saranyoo Kanchanasuwan G.315 

Remarks: The schedule after mid-term exam week will be announced later. 
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